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Varsity Golf (Boys)
2013−2014

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Aug. 13 @ Cuyahoga Heights High
School (Redskin Invitational)

Astorhurst CC 7:00AM

Wednesday Aug. 14 @ Independence Local Astorhurst CC 8:00AM

Thursday Aug. 22 Shaker Heights High School Astorhurst CC 3:15PM

Tuesday Aug. 27 @ Parma Senior High School Ridgewood GC 3:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 28 Euclid High School Astorhurst CC 3:15PM

Thursday Aug. 29 Brush High School Astorhurst CC 3:15PM

Tuesday Sep. 03 Valley Forge High School (Tri
with Normandy)

Astorhurst CC 3:15PM

Wednesday Sep. 04 @ Shaker Heights High School Shaker Country Club 3:15PM

Monday Sep. 09 @ Euclid High School Briardale Golf Course 3:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 10 Parma Senior High School Astorhurst CC 3:15PM

Thursday Sep. 12 @ Brush High School Acacia Country Club 3:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Normandy High School (Tri
with Valley Forge)

Ridgewood GC 3:30PM

Monday Sep. 23 OPEN DATE (NOC
Championships)

Congress Lakes CC 9:00AM
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